
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Silt Sacks 1 day Tue 7/7/20 Tue 7/7/20
2 Pavement Cold Planing 5 days Wed 7/8/20 Tue 7/14/20
3 Adjust Castings 4 days Mon 7/13/20 Thu 7/16/20
4 Excavated Concrete Walk Areas 3 days Wed 7/15/20 Fri 7/17/20
5 Pour Concrete Walks 2 days Mon 7/20/20 Tue 7/21/20
6 Asphalt Paving 4 days Wed 7/22/20 Mon 7/27/20
7 Millg Keys & Pave Speed Bumps 1 day Tue 7/28/20 Tue 7/28/20
8 Loam/Seed 4 days Tue 7/28/20 Fri 7/31/20
9 Line Striping 1 day Mon 8/3/20 Mon 8/3/20
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